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Application for VIP Free Parking Service

In compliance with the operation regulations of the exhibition hall, we hereby request parking privileges of complimentary parking pass and preferential parking guide to the following VIP who participate in the exhibition.

1. Title of Event(Exhibition):

2. Particulars of VIP Attending Event

A. Date :

B. Location:

C. Contents of Event:

3. List of VIP

No.
Company
Title
Name
License Plate
Make(Model)

1






2






3






4






5






6






7






8






9






10






(Note)Attach addition forms if necessary

200   .     .  

           Applicant Company:

                    President:               Signature/

              Assigned Official:               Signature/

                    (Telephone :                )

aT Center

